
NOVEMBER 2013 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 TOT

Allen - 1 Worthington Kilbourne HS 22 15  37

Bluffton HS 14 11  25 Geauga - 7

Lima Central Catholic HS 13  7  20 Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 17 15  32

Shawnee HS 20 19  39 Greene - 3

Ashland - 2 Fairborn HS 12 10  22

Ashland HS 23 22  45 Hamilton - 8

Auglaize - 3 Archbishop McNicholas HS 16 15  31

Memorial HS 18 15  33 Cincinnati Country DS 20 18  38

Wapakoneta HS          Cincinnati Hills Christian  8  5  13

Butler - 4 Indian Hill HS          

Hamilton HS 18 12  30 Mount Notre Dame HS          

Lakota West HS 18 19  37 Seven Hills School 25 24  49

Clark - 3 St. Xavier HS 22 22  44

Catholic Central HS 18 13  31 Sycamore HS 29 28  57

Kenton Ridge HS 12 10  22 Walnut Hills HS 21     21

Springfield Clark CTC          Hancock - 1

Springfield HS 17 12  29 Arlington Local School 10     10

Crawford - 2 Lake - 7

Galion Sr. HS 16 10  26 Andrews Osborne Academy 15 25  40

Cuyahoga - 5 Madison HS  6  7  13

Bay HS 19 20  39 Mentor High School 18 21  39

Berea-Midpark HS 17 19  36 Licking - 2

Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 20 23  43 Granville Christian Academy 11 11  22

Hathaway Brown School 22 21  43 Granville HS          

Hawken School 20 21  41 Watkins Memorial HS 17 17  34

Laurel School 20 16  36 Lucas - 1

Magnificat HS          Notre Dame Academy 14 11  25

Mayfield HS 19 15  34 St. Francis de Sales HS 20 21  41

Montessori HS at University 13     13 Mahoning - 7

Olmsted Falls HS 20 20  40 Poland Seminary HS  9  6  15

Shaker Heights HS 20 22  42 Medina - 2

St. Edward HS          Cloverleaf HS 15 13  28

St. Ignatius HS 22  5  27 Highland HS 21 21  42

Strongsville HS 20 20  40 Montgomery - 4

University School 26     26 Carroll HS 22 23  45

Villa Angela-St.Joseph HS  8 10  18 Centerville HS 28 20  48

Westlake HS 19 19  38 Stivers School for the Arts          

Darke - 3 The Miami Valley School 21 21  42

Greenville High School 15 10  25 Pickaway - 2

Delaware - 2 Circleville HS  6  5  11

Orange High School    10  10 Putnam - 1

Rutherford B. Hayes HS 20 13  33 Ft. Jennings HS 15 11  26

Fairfield - 2 Richland - 2

Bloom-Carroll HS 14 10  24 Lexington High School          

Lancaster HS 15 13  28 Shelby Sr HS 15 13  28

Franklin - 6 Stark - 7

Bishop Watterson HS          Timken Sr. HS  9 10  19

Dublin Coffman HS 23 21  44 Summit - 9

Dublin Jerome High School 21 25  46 Archbishop Hoban HS 21 22  43

Dublin Scioto HS 21 21  42 Copley HS          

Gahanna Lincoln HS 18 17  35 Nordonia Hills HS 13 11  24

Metro HS 18 19  37 Revere HS 26 25  51

New Albany HS 26 24  50 St. Vincent-St. Mary HS 17 17  34

St. Charles Preparatory Sch 16     16 Western Reserve Academy 25 26  51

The Columbus Academy 24 21  45 Warren - 4

The Wellington School 22 20  42 Franklin HS          

Thomas Worthington HS 21 22  43 Kings HS 15 19  34

Upper Arlington HS 26 25  51 Mason High School 28 26  54

Westland High School  9 13  22



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

12Carl A - Revere HS 10Jake H - Western Reserve Academy

12Brian H - Seven Hills School 10Tony I - Archbishop Hoban HS

12Caleb L - Metro HS 10Becky J - Revere HS

12Peter T - The Wellington School 10Katy K - Western Reserve Academy

12Sarah W - New Albany HS 10Brian L - Upper Arlington HS

12Vickie W - New Albany HS 10Sarah L - Sycamore HS

12Alvin Z - Mason High School 10Brian M - Cincinnati Country DS

11Kartik D - Westlake HS 10Abhijeet M - Centerville HS

11Shoyo H - Sycamore HS 10Josh P - Sycamore HS

11Nick H - Sycamore HS 10HyeonJu R - Strongsville HS

11Katie K - Upper Arlington HS 10Derek S - Mason High School

11Charles K - Mason High School 10Ari S - Shaker Heights HS

11Mitchell P - St. Ignatius HS 10Stephanie S - Western Reserve Academy

11Kavya R - Hathaway Brown School 10Sam S - Ashland HS

11Jaydeep S - Lancaster HS 10Aj W - Mentor High School

11Kailin T - Sycamore HS 10Andrew W - Dublin Coffman HS

11Jacob W - Sycamore HS 10Andrew W - Centerville HS

11Jonathan W - Sycamore HS 10Leah W - Revere HS

11James Z - Mason High School 10Sky W - Sycamore HS

11Simon Z - Dublin Jerome High School 10Annie Z - Thomas Worthington HS

10Mitch D - Worthington Kilbourne HS

57Sycamore HS 44St. Xavier HS

54Mason High School 43Archbishop Hoban HS

51Revere HS 43Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

51Upper Arlington HS 43Hathaway Brown School

51Western Reserve Academy 43Thomas Worthington HS

50New Albany HS 42Dublin Scioto HS

49Seven Hills School 42Highland HS

48Centerville HS 42Shaker Heights HS

46Dublin Jerome High School 42The Miami Valley School

45Ashland HS 42The Wellington School

45Carroll HS 41Hawken School

45The Columbus Academy 41St. Francis de Sales HS

44Dublin Coffman HS

Carl A, Revere HS Aj W, Mentor High School

Nick H, Sycamore HS Vickie W, New Albany HS

Preston H, St. Vincent-St. Mary HS Jacob W, Sycamore HS

Brian H, Seven Hills School Sarah W, New Albany HS

Katie K, Upper Arlington HS Leah W, Revere HS

Charles K, Mason High School Jonathan W, Sycamore HS

Caleb L, Metro HS Shili W, Andrews Osborne Academy

Kai L, Dublin Jerome High School Alvin Z, Mason High School

Mike S, Western Reserve Academy Simon Z, Dublin Jerome High School

Peter T, The Wellington School


